AR series axial piston pump
1.Installation outlet port top, the pipe bave to less than 2 bar.
2.The use of max. pressure override 6 minunt, hydraulic oil clean that see General Installation Infomation.
3.YEOSHE offer tandem pumps, and other pumps connection, the connection type use Metric version and
SAE version dimensions.
Quick reference data chart
Model
Displacement

code
Voltage
Type code for standard program
＊YEOSHE only have stock for standard direction of pipe connection and thread, please refer to page A-15.
R
L
4
clockwise
counter clockwise
Rotation (when viewed from shaft end)
Control type(for more details please refer to V series pump catalogue)
Series
1 ARAxial piston pump nominal pressure
165 bar
max. pressure
210 bar
single operation period
210bar /6ms
HL
01
G
C
D
E
F
CG
CR
DG
EG
FG
5
Standard pressure control
Load-sensing control
2-stage pressure & Flow control
2-stage pressure & Flow control + Low tension unloading
Electric Low tension unloading + Pressure control + Remote
Electric Low tension unloading + Pressure control + Remote
Electric 2-stage pressure control
Electric 2-stage pressure control + Remote
Electric 2-stage pressure & Flow control
Electric 2-stage pressure & Flow control + Remote
2-stage pressure & Flow control + Remote
Remote pressure control
GM
GJRemote pressure compensator + Proportional pressure valve
Remote pressure compensator with NG6 interface
B
C
Pressure
A Low：7KG
Mid：14KG
High：21KG
※
※ standard type
Seals
V
11
NBR
VITON
A
Y
B
C
D
E
F
10
Voltage
None
AC100V (50/60HZ)
AC110V (60HZ)
AC200V (50/60HZ)
AC220V (60HZ)